OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 1 -- juha

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 17,99 4,1134 75,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Qvaskainen, Pentti

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 1 -- juha

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 73 17,86 4,0873
2 69 17,08 4,0398
3 65 18,07 3,5971
4 54 17,03 3,1709
5 57 20,10 2,8358
6 73 25,93 2,8153
7 63 24,78 2,5424
8 66 28,63 2,3053
9 69 30,09 2,2931
10 69 31,31 2,2038
11 15 17,66 0,8494

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
74,1278
66,0047
58,1834
52,0354
51,6583
46,6508
42,3002
42,0772
40,4376
15,6855

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,84
88,01
77,58
69,38
68,88
62,20
56,40
56,10
53,92
20,78

COMPETITOR

#

12
2
8

10

11
6
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Name

Péppénen, Jouni
Sihvo, Juha S
Riikonen, llkka E
Siitonen, Jukka E
Karkkainen, Markus
Hamalainen, Raimo
Immonen, Matti
Riikonen, Juha
Naivo, Kim A
Taponen, Erkki T
Merilainen, Pertti

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 2 -- ova

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 122 15,30 7,9739 125,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Qvaskainen, Pentti

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 2 -- ova
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 121 21,14 5,7237
2 115 20,12 5,7157
3 117 22,61 5,1747
4 98 20,24 4,8419
5 103 21,33 4,8289
6 115 25,97 4,4282
7 121 33,05 3,6611
8 113 30,90 3,6570
9 88 24,92 3,5313
10 77 22,47 3,4268
11 121 45,82 2,6408

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
124,8244
113,0095
105,7414
105,4571
96,7065
79,9546
79,8637
77,1195
74,8372
57,6713

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,86
90,41
84,59
84,37
77,37
63,96
63,89
61,70
59,87
46,14

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Péppénen, Jouni
Siitonen, Jukka E
Merildinen, Pertti
Sihvo, Juha S
Riikonen, llkka E
Naivo, Kim A
Riikonen, Juha
Immonen, Matti
Karkkainen, Markus
Hamalainen, Raimo
Taponen, Erkki T

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 3 -- jouni

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 88 15,67 5,6158 90,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Qvaskainen, Pentti

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 3 -- jouni

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 90 14,64 6,1475
2 84 13,75 6,1091
3 90 17,78 5,0619
4 88 18,45 4,7696
5 86 18,75 4,5867
6 80 18,36 4,3573
7 90 32,83 2,7414
8 90 33,69 2,6714
9 50 19,68 2,5407
10 72 28,68 2,5105
11 71 33,99 2,0888

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
89,4371
74,1057
69,8276
67,1488
63,7908
40,1340
39,1095
37,1951
36,7531
30,5808

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,37
82,34
77,59
74,61
70,88
44,59
43,46
41,33
40,84
33,98

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Poppobnen, Jouni
Merildinen, Pertti
Sihvo, Juha S
Hamalainen, Raimo
Riikonen, llkka E
Riikonen, Juha
Taponen, Erkki T
Karkkainen, Markus
Naivo, Kim A
Immonen, Matti

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 4 -- rami

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 14,75 5,0169 80,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 Qvaskainen, Pentti

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Kuukausikisa 2.6.2021
Printed kesakuu 5, 2021 at 13:41

Stage 4 -- rami
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 74 13,72 5,3936 80,0000 100,00 12 Poppoénen, Jouni

2 76 14,94 5,0870 75,4528 94,32 2 Sihvo, Juha S

3 60 14,96 4,0107 59,4884 74,36 9 Merilainen, Pertti

4 72 18,88 3,8136 56,5644 70,71 11 Karkkainen, Markus

5 76 20,15 3,7717 55,9437 69,93 10 Siitonen, Jukka E

6 72 19,66 3,6623 54,3202 67,90 3 Riikonen, Juha

7 64 20,98 3,0505 45,2467 56,56 1 Naivo, Kim A

8 47 16,71 2,8127 41,7190 52,15 8 Riikonen, llkka E

9 67 27,96 2,3963 35,5427 44 .43 5 Taponen, Erkki T
10 64 27,77 2,3046 34,1835 42,73 6 Hamalainen, Raimo
11 62 27,32 2,2694 33,6607 42,08 7 Immonen, Matti
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